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Position

Sheriff's Captain
Sheriff's Sergeant - Corrections
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Sergeant
Correctional Sergeant
Correctional Sergeant
Correctional Sergeant
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Sergeant
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer

Correctional Officer

Other Positions Held County

Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County

Department
SO Jail
SO Jail
SO Jail
SO Jail
SO Jail
SO Jail
SO Jail
SO Jail
SO Jail
SO Jail
SO Jail
SO Jail
SO Jail
SO Jail
SO Jail
SO Jail
SO Jail
SO Jail
SO Jail
SO Jail
SO Jail
SO Jail
SO Jail
SO Jail
SO Jail
SO Jail
SO Jail
SO Jail
SO Jail
SO Jail
SO Jail

Total Wages

$138,873
$108,870
$105,784
$103,178
$96,566
$96,045
$92,409
$90,109
$84,455
$80,010
$79,428
$79,211
$79,064
$76,830
$76,808
$75,809
$75,096
$74,314
$72,264
$71,801
$70,328
$70,300
$69,781
$68,303
$68,002
$67,814
$67,619
$67,266
$66,733
$64,366
$63,582



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer

Correctional Officer

Correctional Lieutenant

Correctional Officer

Correctional Lieutenant

Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County

SO Jail
SO Jail
SO Jail
SO Jail
SO Jail
SO Jail
SO Jail
SO Jail
SO Jail
SO Jail
SO Jail
SO Jail
SO Jail
SO Jail
SO Jail
SO Jail
SO Jail
SO Jail
SO Jail
SO Jail
SO Jail
SO Jail
SO Jail
SO Jail
SO Jail
SO Jail
SO Jail
SO Jail
SO Jail
SO Jail
SO Jail
SO Jail

$63,374
$63,335
$63,244
$61,779
$61,083
$60,785
$60,360
$60,233
$60,163
$60,137
$59,895
$59,413
$59,300
$59,053
$58,943
$58,720
$56,861
$56,838
$56,231
$55,920
$55,666
$55,485
$54,419
$53,779
$53,555
$50,174
$50,049
$50,012
$46,850
$37,651
$36,147
$33,983



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.

Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer

Correctional Officer

Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County

SO Jail
SO Jail
SO Jail
SO Jail
SO Jail
SO Jail
SO Jail

$33,599
$32,712
$23,435
$14,783
$10,103

$7,630

$3,160



