	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Sheriff's Captain		Yuba County	SO Jail	\$138,873
2.	Sheriff's Sergeant - Corrections		Yuba County	SO Jail	\$108,870
3.	Correctional Officer		Yuba County	SO Jail	\$105,784
4.	Correctional Officer		Yuba County	SO Jail	\$103,178
5.	Correctional Sergeant		Yuba County	SO Jail	\$96,566
6.	Correctional Sergeant		Yuba County	SO Jail	\$96,045
7.	Correctional Sergeant		Yuba County	SO Jail	\$92,409
8.	Correctional Sergeant		Yuba County	SO Jail	\$90,109
9.	Correctional Officer		Yuba County	SO Jail	\$84,455
10.	Correctional Officer		Yuba County	SO Jail	\$80,010
11.	Correctional Officer		Yuba County	SO Jail	\$79,428
12.	Correctional Officer		Yuba County	SO Jail	\$79,211
13.	Correctional Officer		Yuba County	SO Jail	\$79,064
14.	Correctional Officer		Yuba County	SO Jail	\$76,830
15.	Correctional Officer		Yuba County	SO Jail	\$76,808
16.	Correctional Officer		Yuba County	SO Jail	\$75,809
17.	Correctional Sergeant		Yuba County	SO Jail	\$75,096
18.	Correctional Officer		Yuba County	SO Jail	\$74,314
19.	Correctional Officer		Yuba County	SO Jail	\$72,264
20.	Correctional Officer		Yuba County	SO Jail	\$71,801
21.	Correctional Officer		Yuba County	SO Jail	\$70,328
22.	Correctional Officer		Yuba County	SO Jail	\$70,300
23.	Correctional Officer		Yuba County	SO Jail	\$69,781
24.	Correctional Officer		Yuba County	SO Jail	\$68,303
25.	Correctional Officer		Yuba County	SO Jail	\$68,002
26.	Correctional Officer		Yuba County	SO Jail	\$67,814
27.	Correctional Officer		Yuba County	SO Jail	\$67,619
28.	Correctional Officer		Yuba County	SO Jail	\$67,266
29.	Correctional Officer		Yuba County	SO Jail	\$66,733
30.	Correctional Officer		Yuba County	SO Jail	\$64,366
31.	Correctional Officer		Yuba County	SO Jail	\$63,582

32.	Correctional Officer	Yuba County	SO Jail	\$63,374
33.	Correctional Officer	Yuba County	SO Jail	\$63,335
34.	Correctional Officer	Yuba County	SO Jail	\$63,244
35.	Correctional Officer	Yuba County	SO Jail	\$61,779
36.	Correctional Officer	Yuba County	SO Jail	\$61,083
37.	Correctional Officer	Yuba County	SO Jail	\$60,785
38.	Correctional Officer	Yuba County	SO Jail	\$60,360
39.	Correctional Officer	Yuba County	SO Jail	\$60,233
40.	Correctional Officer	Yuba County	SO Jail	\$60,163
41.	Correctional Officer	Yuba County	SO Jail	\$60,137
42.	Correctional Officer	Yuba County	SO Jail	\$59,895
43.	Correctional Officer	Yuba County	SO Jail	\$59,413
44.	Correctional Officer	Yuba County	SO Jail	\$59,300
45.	Correctional Officer	Yuba County	SO Jail	\$59,053
46.	Correctional Officer	Yuba County	SO Jail	\$58,943
47.	Correctional Officer	Yuba County	SO Jail	\$58,720
48.	Correctional Officer	Yuba County	SO Jail	\$56,861
49.	Correctional Officer	Yuba County	SO Jail	\$56,838
50.	Correctional Officer	Yuba County	SO Jail	\$56,231
51.	Correctional Officer	Yuba County	SO Jail	\$55,920
52.	Correctional Officer	Yuba County	SO Jail	\$55,666
53.	Correctional Officer	Yuba County	SO Jail	\$55,485
54.	Correctional Officer	Yuba County	SO Jail	\$54,419
55.	Correctional Officer	Yuba County	SO Jail	\$53,779
56.	Correctional Officer	Yuba County	SO Jail	\$53,555
57.	Correctional Officer	Yuba County	SO Jail	\$50,174
58.	Correctional Officer	Yuba County	SO Jail	\$50,049
59.	Correctional Officer	Yuba County	SO Jail	\$50,012
60.	Correctional Officer	Yuba County	SO Jail	\$46,850
61.	Correctional Lieutenant	Yuba County	SO Jail	\$37,651
62.	Correctional Officer	Yuba County	SO Jail	\$36,147
63.	Correctional Lieutenant	Yuba County	SO Jail	\$33,983

64.	Correctional Officer	Yuba County	/ SO Jail	\$33,599
65.	Correctional Officer	Yuba County	/ SO Jail	\$32,712
66.	Correctional Officer	Yuba County	/ SO Jail	\$23,435
67.	Correctional Officer	Yuba County	/ SO Jail	\$14,783
68.	Correctional Officer	Yuba County	/ SO Jail	\$10,103
69.	Correctional Officer	Yuba County	/ SO Jail	\$7,630
70.	Correctional Officer	Yuba County	/ SO Jail	\$3,160